

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TOH BOON TAK
 BLK 335 JURONG EAST AVE 1 #01-1580
 SINGAPORE 600335

Contact : 97451479

TP China
 Denise

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16910
 Date in : 23/08/2021
 Vehicle Num. : SLK2582Z
 Model : HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT
 Chassis/Eng# : GK81100945/L15B5001131

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Dented</i>	1	1050.00	✓ 1,050.00
AIRCON CONDENSER ALUMINIUM PIPE <i>Bent</i>	1	180.00	✓ 180.00
AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE	1	210.00	✓ 210.00
AIRCON CONDENSER FAN BLADE <i>cut</i>	1	78.00	✓ 78.00
AIRCON CONDENSER FAN COWLING <i>del</i>	1	93.90	✓ 93.90
AIRCON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	310.00	+ 310.00
AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE <i>new</i>	1	178.00	+ 178.00
FRONT BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	920.80	✓ 920.80
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>Bent</i>	2	40.00	✓ 80.00
FRONT BONNET INNER TOP RUBBER MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	98.50	+ 98.50
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	140.00	+ 140.00
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	135.00	✓ 135.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	1050.00	✓ 1,050.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R <i>del</i>	2	25.00	✓ 50.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>del</i>	1	140.00	✓ 140.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	420.90	✓ 420.90
FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L/R <i>del</i>	2	33.20	✓ 66.40
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new</i>	2	15.70	✓ 31.40

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TOH BOON TAK
 BLK 335 JURONG EAST AVE 1 #01-1580
 SINGAPORE 600335

Contact : 97451479

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16910

Date in : 23/08/2021

Vehicle Num. : SLK2582Z

Model : HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

Chassis/Eng# : GK81100945/L15B5001131

FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	<i>Del'd</i>	1	58.20	✓	58.20
FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	<i>Del'd</i>	1	210.40	✓	210.40
FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET L/R	<i>LH Bert</i>	2	98.00	✓	196.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R	<i>new</i>	2	110.50	+	221.00
FRONT FENDER L/R	<i>LH Buck'd</i>	2	435.00	435	870.00
FRONT GRILLE	<i>could</i>	1	395.00	✓	395.00
FRONT GRILLE 'H' EMBLEM	<i>new</i>	1	23.40	✓	23.40
FRONT GRILLE CENTER BRACKET	<i>could</i>	1	65.00	✓	65.00
FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	<i>could new</i>	1	98.70	+	98.70
FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME COVER	<i>could</i>	1	302.50	✓	302.50
FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	<i>Del'd</i>	1	58.20	✓	58.20
FRONT HEADLAMP 'L.E.D' L/R	<i>could</i>	2	2250.00	✓	4,500.00
FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R	<i>could</i>	2	38.00	✓	76.00
FRONT HEADLAMP OUTER CHROME MOULDING L/R	<i>LH Missing, RH not</i>	2	86.00	—	172.00
FRONT HORN	<i>Bert</i>	1	48.60	✓	48.60
FRONT INTAKE AIR DUCT	<i>new</i>	1	80.60	+	80.60
FRONT RESONATOR	<i>new could</i>	1	188.00	+	188.00
FRONT RESONATOR TUBE	<i>new</i>	1	56.00	+	56.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TOH BOON TAK
 BLK 335 JURONG EAST AVE 1 #01-1580
 SINGAPORE 600335

Contact : 97451479

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16910
 Date in : 23/08/2021
 Vehicle Num. : SLK2582Z
 Model : HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT
 Chassis/Eng# : GK81100945/L15B5001131

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Built d.</i>	1	760.40	✓	760.40
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL INNER RUBBER SIDE STOPPER L/R <i>not in</i>	2	15.00	+	30.00
RADIATOR (AUTO) <i>Revised</i>	1	1350.00	✓	1,350.00
RADIATOR FAN BLADE	1	78.00	+	78.00
RADIATOR FAN COWLING	1	89.30	+	89.30
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	1	219.00	+	219.00
RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	1	76.80	+	76.80
RADIATOR SIDE GUIDE L/R <i>Del d</i>	2	50.10	✓	100.20
RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Del d</i>	1	40.10	✓	40.10
RADIATOR TOP BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	2	16.50	+	33.00
RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>new</i>	1	45.00	+	45.00
WASHER TANK	1	75.00	+	75.00
WASHER TANK MOTOR	1	48.60	+	48.60
WASHER TANK NECK	1	27.50	+	27.50
Subtotal before discount				15,825.40
Percentage discount 20%				3,165.08
Sub-total 1				12,660.32
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS - SET <i>Not in</i>	1	50.00	+	50.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TOH BOON TAK
BLK 335 JURONG EAST AVE 1 #01-1580
SINGAPORE 600335

Contact : 97451479

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16910

Date in : 23/08/2021

Vehicle Num. : SLK2582Z

Model : HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

Chassis/Eng# : GK81100945/L15B5001131

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✓	50.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE <i>lit</i>	1	25.00	✓	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>lit</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R - SET <i>new</i>	2	40.00	←	80.00
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	20	50.00
RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	80.00	40	80.00
<i>Front Camera</i>				
Subtotal before discount				385.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				385.00
Parts-total				13,045.32

LABOUR

To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

To re-spray painting on the front bonnet, front support panel, front fender (L/R) and front bumper.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total

2,420.00

Parts & Labour Total

15,465.32

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

page 4

Adam L
h/s 24/08/21

06 Days

total: 13163.32

h/s: 10.5K ✓